Position

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Substitute Classified Pupil Su

Substitute Teachers

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Travel And
Conferences

Travel And
Conferences

Travel And
Conferences

Travel And
Conferences

Travel And
Conferences

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

Department

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

Total Wages

$7,388

$5,913

$5,875

$5,187

$4,235

$3,625

$3,625

$3,625

$3,553

$3,146

$2,650

$2,450

$1,440

$1,440

$1,440

$1,440

$1,440

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$547

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Substitute Classified Pupil Su

Instructional Aide Extra Duty  Travel And
Conferences

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Instructional Aide Extra Duty

Classified Support Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Other Certificated Salaries

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Instructional Aide

Substitute Teachers

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley Unified

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

San Pasqual Valley
Unified School District

$1,378

$1,325

$1,325

$1,146

$923

$894

$840

$756

$726

$605

$589

$484

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$83

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



