Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$7,388	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$5,913	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$5,875	\$0
Substitute Classified Pupil Su		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$5,187	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$4,235	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$3,625	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$3,625	\$547
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$3,625	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$3,553	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$3,146	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$2,650	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$2,450	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,440	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,440	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,440	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,440	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,440	\$0

Substitute Classified Pupil Su		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,378	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Travel And Conferences	San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,325	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,325	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$1,146	\$0
Classified Support Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$923	\$0
Classified Support Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$894	\$0
Other Certificated Salaries		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$840	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$756	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$726	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$605	\$0
Substitute Instructional Aide		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$589	\$0
Substitute Teachers		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$484	\$83
Board Member		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		San Pasqual Valley Unified	San Pasqual Valley Unified School District	\$0	\$0